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Women’s Bikini Up To 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alice Franceschini121 1998 /164 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Keila Viera102 1990 /160.4 12 0 0 0 12Spain

 Iuliia Kimaeva113 1977 /162.6 14 0 0 0 14Russia

 Teona Dadeshkeliani134 1986 /161.5 19 0 0 0 19Georgia

 Yesim Celikiz145 1974 /158.5 25 0 0 0 25Turkey

Σ=5

Women’s Bikini Over 164 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mariam Koberidze161 1992 /174 7 0 0 0 7Georgia

 Anastasiia Savakova172 1988 /166.4 9 0 0 0 9Russia

 Elena Galat193 1978 /173 15 0 0 0 15Russia

 Zeynep Ozge Kacira184 1989 /165 18 0 0 0 18Turkey

 Neslihan Basaran155 1978 /165 25 0 0 0 25Turkey

Σ=5

Women’s Bikini Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Alice Franceschini121 1998 /164 5 0 0 0 5Italy

 Mariam Koberidze162 1992 /174 10 0 0 0 10Georgia

Σ=2

Master Women’s Bikini 35 yrs. & Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Anastasiia Savakova1201 1988 /166.4 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Teona Dadeshkeliani1182 1986 /161.5 13 0 0 0 13Georgia

 Iuliia Kimaeva1173 1977 /162.6 15 0 0 0 15Russia

 Elena Galat1194 1978 /173 17 0 0 0 17Russia

 Yesim Celikiz1215 1974 /158.5 25 0 0 0 25Turkey

Σ=5

Women’s Bodyfitness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Nina Zavadskaya221 1986 /166.5 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Anastasiia Mochneva202 1985 /165.7 10 0 0 0 10Russia

 Gizem Altunbuken213 1987 /155 15 0 0 0 15Turkey

 Sonia Trapero234 1977 /170 20 0 0 0 20Spain

Σ=4

1/5



Women’s Wellness

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Galina Tkachenko251 1986 /161.1 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Hanna Navitskaya262 1990 /165.4 10 0 0 0 10Belarus

 Helin Albayrak243 2004 /160.5 14 0 0 0 14Turkey

Σ=3

Men’s Physique Up To 170 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Roohollah Kordi291 1993 /168.5 7 0 0 0 7Iran

 Ali Sahabi322 1999 /166.5 8 0 0 0 8Iran

 Husein Caglar313 1998 /169 20 0 0 0 20Turkey

 Muhammet Yildirim284 1998 /167 22 0 0 0 22Turkey

 Ahmed Sami335 1998 /169.5 23 0 0 0 23Syria

 Wail Bentaleb306 1981 /164.2 27 0 0 0 27Morocco

Σ=6

Men’s Physique Up To 176 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammad Moshrefi351 1998 /174.1 9 10 0 0 10Iran

 Abed Babakan382 1994 /172.5 13 12 0 0 12Iran

 Huseyin Ozbakir423 1988 /172.5 16 18 0 0 18Turkey

 Vasil Tsiklauri394 1983 /176 18 19 0 0 19Georgia

 Ihsan Deveci445 2000 /171.8 23 21 0 0 21Turkey

 Muhammet Battal406 1994 /175 24 25 0 0 25Turkey

 Mucahit Desti377 1997 /172.2 35 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Mevlut Eren438 2001 /174.5 40 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Ruhi Can Sener419 1991 /174 43 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Haci Murat Kolukiri3410 1968 /175.5 50 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Ahmed Abdulrazaq Hussein36DNC 2000 /174.5IFBB Flag

Σ=11

Men’s Physique Up To 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Veysel Ahmet Ciloglan461 1991 /177.2 5 5 0 0 5Turkey

 Nasir Mahmoud Pour472 1990 /180.2 20 16 0 0 16Iran

 Mirac Tunali483 1998 /176.7 16 17 0 0 17Turkey

 Barkin Atak534 1998 /178.5 16 18 0 0 18Turkey

 Mert Karka575 1996 /180 24 20 0 0 20Turkey

 Adam Mittjas546 1992 /181.1 24 26 0 0 26Sweden

 Mert Gerek557 1992 /181.6 33 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Guven Ozyakisir498 1999 /176.2 40 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Iurii Starostin509 1991 /177.5 46 0 0 0 0Russia

 Mesut Cetin5610 1983 /181 50 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Mehmet Burak Tarhan5111 1992 /180.9 54 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Daniel Smatana5212 1993 /178 55 0 0 0 0Austria

Σ=12
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Men’s Physique Over 182 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Umit Sigerdemir611 2001 /182.7 6 0 0 0 6Turkey

 Berk Osman Karagoz622 2000 /184.7 15 0 0 0 15Turkey

 Ismail Ben Ammar633 2000 /185 16 0 0 0 16Tunisia

 Ameer Ahmed Ismael644 1992 /183.3 17 0 0 0 17Iraq

 Sajad Zarei605 1993 /187.7 21 0 0 0 21Iran

 Mustafa Demir596 1995 /184 29 0 0 0 29Turkey

Σ=6

Men’s Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Veysel Ahmet Ciloglan461 1991 /177.2 8 0 0 0 8Turkey

 Roohollah Kordi292 1993 /168.5 9 0 0 0 9Iran

 Umit Sigerdemir613 2001 /182.7 15 0 0 0 15Turkey

 Mohammad Moshrefi354 1998 /174.1 17 0 0 0 17Iran

Σ=4

Muscular Men’s Physique

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Siavash Pazoki651 1993 /179.4 8 0 0 0 8Iran

 Yusuf Unal662 1999 /189 9 0 0 0 9Turkey

 Fatih Ozbey683 1991 /179 17 0 0 0 17Turkey

 Barkin Guzey694 1987 /184.6 20 0 0 0 20Turkey

 Fuat Dinc675 1979 /167.7 20 0 0 0 20Turkey

Σ=5

Master Men’s Physique 40-49 yrs.

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Vasil Tsiklauri1321 1983 /176 9 0 0 0 9Georgia

 Amir Amirian Far1332 1983 /168.8 12 0 0 0 12Iran

 Mesut Cetin1303 1983 /181 12 0 0 0 12Turkey

 Ercan Sanin1314 1982 /175.9 20 0 0 0 20Turkey

 Wail Bentaleb1345 1981 /164.2 24 0 0 0 24Morocco

 Mustafa Kucuk1356 1979 /172.7 30 0 0 0 30Turkey

Σ=6

Master Men’s Physique 50 yrs. & Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Oleg Milkov1381 1972 /175.7 5 0 0 0 5Russia

 Haci Murat Kolukiri1372 1968 /175.5 10 0 0 0 10Turkey

Σ=2

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Up To 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Ebrahim Moghoufehei761 1992 73/171 10 5 0 0 15Iran

 Amed Nisar732 1990 77.9/174.6 24 12 0 0 36Italy

 Seyed Mohammad Mostoufi743 1991 67.8/167.8 30 15 0 0 45Iran

 Huseyin Topal724 1995 71.6/169.6 40 20 0 0 60IFBB Flag

 Siavash Arteshi755 1985 72.5/174 48 24 0 0 72Iran

Σ=5
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Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Seyedabolfazl Hashemiseresht791 1990 92.2/185.5 18 9 0 0 27Iran

 Sayedhooman Saviz842 1987 87/180 26 13 0 0 39Iran

 Burak Sinal813 1979 87.6/181.5 28 11 0 0 39Turkey

 Mohsen Yousefi784 1987 94.2/186 28 16 0 0 44Iran

 Mahyar Aghajaniliasi805 1986 82.4/175.5 46 24 0 0 70Iran

 Mustafa Amiri836 1998 82.7/180.5 60 31 0 0 91Afghanistan

 Petr Jach827 1970 89.6/181 70 34 0 0 104Czech Republic

Σ=7

Men’s Classic Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Seyedabolfazl Hashemiseresht791 1990 92.2/185.5 5 0 0 0 5Iran

 Ebrahim Moghoufehei762 1992 73/171 10 0 0 0 10Iran

Σ=2

Men’s Classic Physique Up To 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1
RD2x

2
RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdullah Omurlu931 1981 75.3/170.5 5 12 6 0 18Turkey

 Amirreza Alizadeh922 1990 77.9/171.1 11 18 9 0 27Iran

 Ebrahim Moghoufehei883 1992 73/171 14 28 14 0 42Iran

 Umit Erdogan864 1975 81.2/173.5 22 44 22 0 66Turkey

 Ragip Bakir875 1981 78.8/171.1 28 48 25 0 73Turkey

 Engin Balci916 1992 81/173.3 30 54 27 0 81Turkey

 Ferhat Ozer897 1995 80.95/173 30 0 0 0 0Turkey

 Onur Seleci908 1981 77.3/173 37 0 0 0 0Turkey

Σ=8

Men’s Classic Physique Over 175 cm

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Seyedabolfazl Hashemiseresht961 1990 92.2/185.5 14 8 0 0 22Iran

 Mohsen Yousefi952 1987 94.2/186 22 11 0 0 33Iran

 Sayedhooman Saviz993 1987 87/180 26 12 0 0 38Iran

 Mahyar Aghajaniliasi974 1986 82.4/175.5 40 20 0 0 60Iran

 Ahmed Hasan Al-Saleem1005 1997 81.1/175.2 46 22 0 0 68Iraq

 Petr Jach986 1970 89.6/181 60 30 0 0 90Czech Republic

Σ=6

Men’s Classic Physique Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Abdullah Omurlu931 1981 75.3/170.5 5 0 0 0 5Turkey

 Seyedabolfazl Hashemiseresht962 1990 92.2/185.5 10 0 0 0 10Iran

Σ=2

Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 80 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mojtaba Kahani1041 1980 80/174 10 5 0 0 15Iran

 Ismail Dikmen1032 1976 78.1/ 24 13 0 0 37Turkey

 Ragip Bakir1053 1981 78.8/171.1 26 12 0 0 38Turkey

 Onur Seleci1064 1981 77.3/173 40 20 0 0 60Turkey

 Bouchaib Arab1025 1969 70/ 50 25 0 0 75Morocco

Σ=5

4/5



Men’s Bodybuilding Up To 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammad Esmaeil Pouryousef1091 1992 84.4/ 10 5 0 0 15Iran

 Mohammad Bagher Shamsi1102 1987 86.1/ 24 12 0 0 36Iran

 Ghorbanali Golaghaei1083 1979 88.1/ 32 15 0 0 47Iran

 Khalid Al-Salman1114 1984 89.4/ 34 18 0 0 52Iraq

Σ=4

Men’s Bodybuilding Over 90 kg

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kevin Ndzana1151 1998 91.95/ 10 5 0 0 15Cameroon

 Hossein Zarepour1142 1986 90.1/ 20 10 0 0 30Iran

 Kemal Sik1133 1979 96.9/ 30 15 0 0 45Turkey

Σ=3

Men’s Bodybuilding Overall

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH RD1 RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mohammad Esmaeil Pouryousef1091 1992 84.4/ 5 0 0 0 5Iran

 Mojtaba Kahani1042 1980 80/174 11 0 0 0 11Iran

 Kevin Ndzana1153 1998 91.95/ 14 0 0 0 14Cameroon

Σ=3

Master Men’s Bodybuilding 40 yrs. & Over

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Mojtaba Kahani1271 1980 80/174 10 6 0 0 16Iran

 Ismail Dikmen1232 1976 78.1/ 28 15 0 0 43Turkey

 Umit Erdogan1253 1975 81.2/173.5 32 16 0 0 48Turkey

 Ghorbanali Golaghaei1284 1979 88.1/ 42 21 0 0 63Iran

 Kemal Sik1265 1979 96.9/ 46 23 0 0 69Turkey

 Petr Jach1246 1970 89.6/181 52 26 0 0 78Czech Republic

Σ=6

Junior Men’s Bodybuilding 16-23 yrs.

COUNTRYNo NAMEPLACE BORN BW/ BH
RD1x

2
RD2 RD3 RD4 Score

 Kutaiba Jabakji701 2001 77.1/ 10 5 0 0 15Syria

Σ=1

5/5


